Nimi
Alitupa Pekka

Maattanen Timo
Laakkonen Hannu
Tolonen Aarne
Kdhkoénen Esko
Nenonen Lauri
Pietidinen Mikko
Jantti Raimo
Sorsa Hannu
Laakkonen Ari
Parviainen Paavo
Harkonen Heikki
Nordstrém Erkki
Sivonen Tuula
Popponen Pentti
Moilanen Tapani
Piiroinen Timo
Hakkarainen Markku
Summanen Jorma
Mustonen Leo
Lehvonen Hannu
Vainio Jorma
Helenius Kalevi
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
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Seura
Joe's Gold

PoRa
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Lukke
PoRa
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Lukke
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Atrium

Luokka Keskiarvo
C 175,00

169,00
177,00
164,00
166,00
153,00
160,00
178,00
149,00
181,00
157,00
185,00
164,00
167,00
168,00
182,00
184,00
157,00
177,00
155,00
154,00
179,00
140,00
180,00
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X3
525

507
531
492
498
459
480
534
447
543
471
555
492
501
504
546
552
471
531
465
462
537
420
540

Tulos
575

531
548
491
494
453
470
507
415
510
438
521
458
464
460
494
497
405
460
387
365
440
286
379

+/-
50

-134
-161



